—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Secretary

Recreation Coordinator P/T
Recreation Coordinator P/T
Recreation Coordinator P/T
Recreation Coordinator P/T
Recreation Coordinator P/T
Recreation Coordinator P/T
Recreation Coordinator P/T
Recreation Coordinator P/T
Recreation Coordinator P/T
Recreation Coordinator P/T
Recreation Coordinator P/T
Recreation Coordinator P/T
Activity Spec P/T

Activity Spec P/T

Activity Spec P/T

Activity Spec P/T

Activity Spec P/T

Activity Spec P/T

Activity Spec P/T

Activity Spec P/T

Activity Spec P/T

Activity Spec P/T

Activity Spec P/T

Activity Spec P/T

Activity Spec P/T

Activity Spec P/T

Activity Spec P/T

Other Positions Held City
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey

Downey

Department

Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program

Aspire Program

Total Wages

$45,251
$45,179
$45,114
$37,261
$19,490
$17,985
$17,374
$17,352
$16,532
$16,167
$16,028
$16,003
$15,896
$15,726
$15,198
$15,117
$14,632
$12,366
$12,083
$11,803
$11,728
$11,665
$11,597
$11,381
$11,302
$11,201
$11,160
$11,152
$11,037
$10,955
$10,945



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T

Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey

Downey

Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program

Aspire Program

$10,752
$10,713
$10,616
$10,560
$10,521
$10,521
$10,494
$10,491
$10,445
$10,328
$10,294
$10,148
$10,139
$10,128
$9,998
$9,930
$9,922
$9,831
$9,763
$9,668
$9,659
$9,657
$9,504
$9,499
$9,452
$9,384
$9,348
$9,286
$9,273
$9,221
$9,181
$9,064



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T

Recreation Coordinator P/T

Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T

Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey

Downey

Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program

Aspire Program

$9,036
$8,839
$8,648
$8,401
$7,959
$7,774
$7,760
$7,036
$6,482
$6,153
$6,082
$6,079
$6,048
$6,029
$5,951
$5,792
$5,771
$5,730
$5,704
$5,510
$5,334
$5,235
$5,165
$5,152
$4,788
$4,749
$4,640
$4,563
$4,535
$4,465
$4,382
$4,352



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T
Activity Spec P/T

Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey

Downey

Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program
Aspire Program

Aspire Program

$4,310
$4,215
$4,107
$4,009
$3,964



