	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Program Coordinator		Downey	Aspire Program	\$45,251
2.	Program Coordinator		Downey	Aspire Program	\$45,179
3.	Program Coordinator		Downey	Aspire Program	\$45,114
4.	Secretary		Downey	Aspire Program	\$37,261
5.	Recreation Coordinator P/T		Downey	Aspire Program	\$19,490
6.	Recreation Coordinator P/T		Downey	Aspire Program	\$17,985
7.	Recreation Coordinator P/T		Downey	Aspire Program	\$17,374
8.	Recreation Coordinator P/T		Downey	Aspire Program	\$17,352
9.	Recreation Coordinator P/T		Downey	Aspire Program	\$16,532
10.	Recreation Coordinator P/T		Downey	Aspire Program	\$16,167
11.	Recreation Coordinator P/T		Downey	Aspire Program	\$16,028
12.	Recreation Coordinator P/T		Downey	Aspire Program	\$16,003
13.	Recreation Coordinator P/T		Downey	Aspire Program	\$15,896
14.	Recreation Coordinator P/T		Downey	Aspire Program	\$15,726
15.	Recreation Coordinator P/T		Downey	Aspire Program	\$15,198
16.	Recreation Coordinator P/T		Downey	Aspire Program	\$15,117
17.	Activity Spec P/T		Downey	Aspire Program	\$14,632
18.	Activity Spec P/T		Downey	Aspire Program	\$12,366
19.	Activity Spec P/T		Downey	Aspire Program	\$12,083
20.	Activity Spec P/T		Downey	Aspire Program	\$11,803
21.	Activity Spec P/T		Downey	Aspire Program	\$11,728
22.	Activity Spec P/T		Downey	Aspire Program	\$11,665
23.	Activity Spec P/T		Downey	Aspire Program	\$11,597
24.	Activity Spec P/T		Downey	Aspire Program	\$11,381
25.	Activity Spec P/T		Downey	Aspire Program	\$11,302
26.	Activity Spec P/T		Downey	Aspire Program	\$11,201
27.	Activity Spec P/T		Downey	Aspire Program	\$11,160
28.	Activity Spec P/T		Downey	Aspire Program	\$11,152
29.	Activity Spec P/T		Downey	Aspire Program	\$11,037
30.	Activity Spec P/T		Downey	Aspire Program	\$10,955
31.	Activity Spec P/T		Downey	Aspire Program	\$10,945

32.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$10,752
33.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$10,713
34.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$10,616
35.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$10,560
36.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$10,521
37.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$10,521
38.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$10,494
39.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$10,491
40.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$10,445
41.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$10,328
42.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$10,294
43.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$10,148
44.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$10,139
45.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$10,128
46.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$9,998
47.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$9,930
48.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$9,922
49.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$9,831
50.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$9,763
51.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$9,668
52.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$9,659
53.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$9,657
54.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$9,504
55.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$9,499
56.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$9,452
57.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$9,384
58.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$9,348
59.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$9,286
60.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$9,273
61.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$9,221
62.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$9,181
63.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$9,064

64.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$9,036
65.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$8,839
66.	Recreation Coordinator P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$8,648
67.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$8,401
68.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$7,959
69.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$7,774
70.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$7,760
71.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$7,036
72.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$6,482
73.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$6,153
74.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$6,082
75.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$6,079
76.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$6,048
77.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$6,029
78.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$5,951
79.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$5,792
80.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$5,771
81.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$5,730
82.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$5,704
83.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$5,510
84.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$5,334
85.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$5,235
86.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$5,165
87.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$5,152
88.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$4,788
89.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$4,749
90.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$4,640
91.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$4,563
92.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$4,535
93.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$4,465
94.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$4,382
95.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$4,352

96.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$4,310
97.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$4,215
98.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$4,107
99.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$4,009
100.	Activity Spec P/T	Downey	Aspire Program	\$3,964